For regatta information, contact Sam Corso at (530) 318-3068 or by email at captaincorso33@gmail.com

SLTWYC 2024 SCHEDULE

Start Time End Time Regatta

Location

Preferred Radio Channel

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Wednesday, June 19,2024

Friday-Sunday, June 21-23, 2024

Wednesday, June 26,2024

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Wednesday, July 3,2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Friday-Saturday, July 12-13,2024

Wednesday, July 17,2024

Saturday, July 20, 2024

Wednesday, July 24,2024

Wednesday, July 31,2024

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Sunday, August 18,2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Sunday, August 25,2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Sunday, September 8, 2024

Wednesday, September 11,2024

Sunday, September 15,2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

18:00

18:00

14:30

18:00

14:30

18:00

18:00

18:00

12:30

18:00

18:00

14:30

18:00

18:00

14:30

18:00

14:30

14:30

18:00

18:00

14:30

18:00

14:00

18:00

21:00

21:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

20:00

21:00

20:00

21:00

20:00

21:00

20:00

19:00

21:00

21:00

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Moore 24 Roadmasters and Fannette Island Regatta

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Around the Pins Race

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Intergalactic Beer Can Race

TYC Trans-Tahoe Race

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Southern Crossing™

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Double Handed Races*

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Commodore's Cup Race*

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Perpetual 3 races day 1*

SLTWYC Perpetual 2 racesday 2 *

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Howard Stevens Race*

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

SLTWYC Fannette Isle Race*

SLTWYC Beer Can Race

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

South Lake Tahoe

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72



