## **SLTWYC 2024 SCHEDULE**

For regatta information, contact Sam Corso at (530) 318-3068 or by email at captaincorso33@gmail.com					
Date	Start Time	End Time	Regatta	Location	Preferred Radio Channel
Wednesday, June 12, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, June 19, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Friday-Sunday, June 21-23, 2024	14:30	20:00	SLTWYC Moore 24 Roadmasters and Fannette Island Regatta	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, June 26, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Sunday, June 30, 2024	14:30	21:00	SLTWYC Around the Pins Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, July 3, 2024	18:00	20:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, July 10, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Intergalactic Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Friday-Saturday, July 12-13, 2024			TYC Trans-Tahoe Race		
Wednesday, July 17, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Saturday, July 20, 2024	12:30	21:00	SLTWYC Southern Crossing*	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, July 24, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, July 31, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Sunday, August 4, 2024	14:30	20:00	SLTWYC Double Handed Races*	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, August 7, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, August 14, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Sunday, August 18, 2024	14:30	20:00	SLTWYC Commodore's Cup Race*	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, August 21, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Saturday, August 24, 2024	14:30	20:00	SLTWYC Perpetual 3 races day 1*	South Lake Tahoe	72
Sunday, August 25, 2024	14:30	21:00	SLTWYC Perpetual 2 races day 2 *	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, August 28, 2024	18:00	20:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, September 4, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Sunday, September 8, 2024	14:30	20:00	SLTWYC Howard Stevens Race*	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, September 11, 2024	18:00	19:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72
Sunday, September 15, 2024	14:00	21:00	SLTWYC Fannette Isle Race*	South Lake Tahoe	72
Wednesday, September 18, 2024	18:00	21:00	SLTWYC Beer Can Race	South Lake Tahoe	72